7th EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP COMBINED GAME SHOOTIIJJG
Croatia
2025.06.27 - 2025.06.29
Res | BIB [Name | NAT | CAT |Team|GT1|GT2|GC1|GC2 |Total|S-off
1 | 111 Buttazoni Manfred AUT MAN Y 24 25 25 25 | 396
1 17 Garmut Maks SVN  MAN 25 24 25 25 | 396
3 56 Szymanski Tomasz POL MAN Y 24 24 25 25 | 392
3 | 100 Szakacs Zoltan HUN MAN Y 24 25 25 24 | 392
3 3 Ante Matak HRV  MAN Y 25 25 24 24 | 392
3 55 WIlodarczyk Remigiusz POL  MAN Y 25 25 25 23 |392
7 2 Skunca Danijel HRV  MAN Y 23 25 25 24 | 388
7 45 Stanek Tomas CZE MAN Y 24 24 25 24 | 388
7 | 114 Gloeckl Bernhard AUT MAN Y 25 23 25 24 | 388
7 | 149 Sadek Bostjan SVN  MAN Y 24 25 24 24 | 388
7 74 Krazel Stanislav SVK  MAN Y 25 24 24 24 | 388
7 77 Molnar Anton SVK SEN Y 25 24 24 24 | 388
7 | 146 Travner Miha SVN  MAN Y 25 24 24 24 | 388
7 29 Laine Marko FIN SEN Y 25 25 23 24 | 388
7 28 Seppi Pekka FIN MAN Y 25 24 25 23 | 388
7 47 Kotrc Karel CZE SEN Y 25 24 25 23 | 388
17 | 155 Formis Flavio ITA SEN Y 25 23 23 25 | 384
17 | 53 Toth Emil HUN SEN 25 23 24 24 | 384
17 | 126 Kozole Dejan SVN  MAN 25 24 23 24 | 384
17 | 102 Varga Andras HUN MAN Y 24 25 24 23 | 384
17 | 46 Slechta Martin CZE MAN Y 25 25 23 23 | 384
22 | 147 Garmut Nejc SVN  MAN Y 22 24 24 25 | 380
22 | 78 Kocsis Viliam SVK VET Y 23 24 23 25 | 380
22 | 113 Stoger Johannes AUT SEN Y 24 23 24 24 | 380
27 1  Cavlovic Darko HRV  MAN Y 25 23 23 24 | 380
22 9 Jaku$ Zvonko HRV SEN 24 25 23 23 | 380
22 | 14 Igor Klaric HRV  MAN 24 25 23 23 | 380
22 6 Genzic Mario HRV  MAN Y 25 24 23 23 | 380
22 | 25 Stenman Frank FIN MAN Y 25 24 24 22 | 380
30 | 23 Gangis Martinsh LVA MAN Y 24 23 22 25 | 376
30 | 42 Liska Jan SVK VET 24 22 24 24 | 376
30 | 22 Turkopulis Martinsh LVA  MAN Y 23 24 23 24 | 376
30 | 63 Brlas Majkl HRV  MAN 23 24 23 24 | 376
30 | 86 Eriksson Lennarth SWE MAN Y 24 23 23 24 |376
30 | 21 Lapinsh Karlis LVA  MAN Y 23 25 23 23 |376
30 | 43 Herel Hubert CZE MAN Y 23 25 23 23 |376
30 | 156 Vitelli Renato ITA MAN Y 24 24 23 23 | 376
30 | 36 Grdisa Filip HRV  MAN 25 25 21 23 |376




30
30
30
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74

49
75

85
27
59
89
81
151
68

60
30
148
62
80
136
150
24
19
58
67
127
99
145
76
40
87
48
73
134
08
83
61
128
37
109
88
141
32
64
44
26
69
65

Dobos Jozsef
Tichavski Marian
Ylijoki Matti
Dagobert Cornelia
Hautamiiki Pekka
Slezak Rafal
Hakansson Emil
Milivoj Bezak
Simoni Filippo
Zandbergs Janis
Kos Miljenko
Aniotkowski Piotr
Makinen Kalle
Finkst Miha
Koskinen Ville
Makuc Evgen
Baltalksnis Matiss
Sadek Marjan
Lapinsh Einars
Rozenbergs Karlis
Warszewski Karol
Kelecsényi Juraj
Zerfass Philipp
Hajzer Szabolcs
Nared Tilen

Babic Peter
Kyntiijia Timo
Alm Rikard
Zazvorka Pavel
Stefan Nagy
Korinek Jindrich
Gyorok Lajos
Flegar Ivica
Grguric Luka
Scholl Erich
Laine Liina

Dorn Florian
Hakansson Pierre
Karhunen Pekka
Zehelj Dusan

Wilodarczyk Seweryn

Cervenka Zbynek
Koivu Riku
Walczak Kamil

Piculin Igor

HUN
SVK
FIN
SWE
FIN
POL
SWE
HRV
ITA
LVA
HRV
POL
FIN
SVN
FIN
SVN
LVA
SVN
LVA
LVA
POL
SVK
GER
HUN
SVN
SVK
FIN
SWE
CZE
SVK
CZE
HUN
HRV
HRV
GER
FIN
AUT
SWE
FIN
SVN
POL
CZE
FIN
POL
SVN

VET
MAN
MAN
LAD
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
SEN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
SEN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
SEN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
SEN
MAN
SEN
MAN
SEN
MAN
MAN
MAN
SEN
LAD
MAN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
MAN
MAN
MAN
VET

T I T I T T = Ko< <K =

<

=<

23
25
25
23
24
25
23
25
24
23
24
24
20
22
23
25
21
22
23
22
23
24
24
23
22
25
22
20
21
22
22
23
24
25
24
21
20
21
21
2
23
23
23
23
23

25
24
25
2
21
20
24
22
21
25
24
23
25
23
24
22
23
24
22
24
23
23
24
23
25
23
24
24
23
22
24
24
23
23
23
21
23
22
24
21
21
23
21
24
23

24
23
23
24
24
24
22
22
25
22
22
24
22
22
20
20
24
22
24
23
23
22
21
24
23
22
25
22
23
23
22
21
22
21
23
24
23
23
21
24
23
21
24
22
24

22
22
21
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21

24
24
23
23
2
22
21
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
2
21
20

376
376
376
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
372
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
364
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360




74
74
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
109
109
109
109
109
114
114
114
114
114
114
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

103
39
105
66
153
129
131
33
122
90
110
51
116
117
38
96
52
161
101
94
31
15
57
13
115
20
137
70
54
112
144
107
120

106
130
71
34
132
133
18
118
72
159
143

Petrusin Igor
Soés Gergo
Kaunisto Jouni
Hirsch Martin
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